American Legion Post 315 Menu

Queso & Chips

Cheese Sticks

Chicken Strips

Salad (3 items)

Salad (loaded)

Salad — w/Grilled Chicken or Ham & Turkey
Burger

Cheese Burger

Olive Burger

Mushroom Swiss Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Steak Hoagie (meat & cheese)

Steak Hoagie (onions & mushrooms)

Steak Hoagie (onions, mushrooms, banana & green peppers)

Patty Melt
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese
BLT
Tuna Melt
Hot Dog
Coney Dog
Brat

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap

$5.00
$6.00
$8.00
$4.75
$7.00
$10.00
$7.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$9.50
$4.00
$8.00
$8.50
$9.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00

$10.00



Chicken Quesadilla (chicken & cheese) $9.00

Chicken Quesadilla (loaded) $10.00
Add Cheese $1.00
Add Veggie $1.00
Add Bacon (2 slices) $2.00
Add Ham $3.00

Items: *Mushrooms *Green Peppers *Sliced Onions *Diced Onions *Pickles
*Tomatoes *Lettuce *Banana Peppers *Green Olives *celery *cucumber

Cheese: *American *Swiss *Pepper jack *Mozzarella *Shredded Cheddar

Bread: *White *Wheat *Rye *Sub Bun *Wrap

Every meal served with chips of your choice

Lays-Doritos-Fritos-Cheddar & Sour Cream-Barbeque

**Potato Salad $0.75**

*These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs which may contain
harmful bacteria may increase your risk of foodborne illness or death, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



Taco Tuesday

*Queso Cheese & Chips $5.00
*Beef Taco (soft/hard crunchy) $2.25
*Chicken Taco S3.00
*Chicken/Bean Burrito $9.50
*Beef/Bean Burrito S8.50
*Chicken Quesadilla $S9.00
*Chicken Quesadilla loaded $10.00
*Beef Quesadilla S7.50
*Beef Taco Salad S7.50
*Chicken Taco Salad $9.00

*Sour Cream or Salsa S0.25



Legion January Specials
11-8:30

Tuesday

Beef $2.25 Beef Taco Salad $7.50 Beef & Bean Burrito $8.50
Chicken $3.00 Chicken Taco Salad $9.00 Chicken/Bean Burrito$9.50
Queso/chips $5.00 Chicken Quesadilla $9.00 Beef Quesadilla $7.50

Wednesday

House Burgers w/Fries $9 w/Onion Ring $10

Thursday

4th- Hot Roast Beef Mashed Potatoes & gravy $10.00
11™h- Reuben Sandwich $9.00

18™- Grilled Cheese w/Tomato Soup $8.00

24™- Golumpki Dinner $12.00

Friday

Club Sandwich or Wrap $9.00

Sunday  12-6PM

Bloody Mary's
Breakfast Sandwich on a Everything Bagel




Legion February Specials
11-8:30

Tuesday

Beef $2.25 Beef Taco Salad $7.50 Beef & Bean Burrito $8.50
Chicken $3.00 Chicken Taco Salad $9.00 Chicken/Bean Burrito$9.50
Queso/chips $5.00 Chicken Quesadilla $9.00 Beef Quesadilla $7.50

Wednesday

House Burgers w/Fries $9 w/Onion Ring $10

Thursday

1s* - Hot Roast Beef Mashed Potatoes & gravy $10.00
8™- Scalloped Potatoes & Ham w/6Green Beans $8.00
15™- Reuben Sandwich $9.00
24™- Golumpki Dinner $12.00

Friday

Club Sandwich or Wrap $9.00

Sunday  12-6PM

Bloody Mary's

Breakfast Sandwich on a Everything Bagel



